
Parcel #2

Parcel #1
Parcel #4

Parcel #3

GL81-22A

EL81-5
EL81-9 EL81-3

EL81-7
EL81-1

EL81-8
EL81-6

GL81-32A
GL81-42A

GL81-20A

GL81-22B

EL81-2

56°W

56°W

57°W

57°W

58°W

58°W

59°W

59°W
45

°N
44

°N

44
°N

43
°N

43
°N

8624-P028-015E (1981)

0 20 40 60 80 100

Kilometers

Call For Bids NS14-1 Parcels
Production Licences
Significant Discovery Licences
The Gully MPA
Critical Habitats
Boundaries
Bathymetry


